10 9 8 7 6 5 4
3 2
盘监沁 REV
A
ECN No.
NE'v/
DATE
2020.12.15

6. MATING FORCE : 5~20N. 7. UNMATING FORCE : 8~20N. 8. DURABIL而：10,000 CYCLES. 9. RECOMMENDED PROCESS : THE PEAK TEMPERATURE ON THE BOARD SHALL MAINTAIN 260"C.
10. 高频40G
11.PART NUMBER CODE
1 | CF290-24SLB12R-02
序号 料号
LCP黑色环保无卤接触镜金3u．其己GFI 卷装＋CAP
规 格 包装
PIN ASSIGNMENT:
PIN I S,iaal Name I PIN I Slgaal Name
A1 I GND I 812 I GND
A2 I SSTXp1 I 811 I SSRXp1
A3 I SSTXo1 I 810 I SSRXo1
M I Vb,s I 89 I Vb,s
A5 I CC1 I BB I SBU2
A61Dp1 IB71DN2
A7 I Do1 I 86 I DP2
心 SBU1 I 85 I cc,
A9 vbus B4 Vbus
A 1 0 I SSRXn2 I 83 I SSTXo2
A 11 I SSRXp2 I 82 I SSTXp2
A12 I GND I 81 I GND
DRAIJN BY DATE
SAM 2020.12.IS
E
L
TI TCES
吵
N
F
A
CI
LER
PE
0
S
T
l
L
SS
R
三心
亨
。
11
修
0
小
畛
7□8}lAS A匕l\;lnt'.l
DIJG,NO,
USB 4.0 lYPE-C 24PIN FEMALE UPRIGHT lYPE, 40G GEN2
CF290-24-02
DIHENSIDN STYLE I DESIGN UNITS
MM □NL Y I METRIC
3
SHEET N□,
1 OF 1 SCALE
1:1
CHECKED BY
JAY
DATE
2020,12,15
APPROVED BY
JACKY
DATE
2020.12.15
D
c
B
A
奄乏－ 围陀等桢
10 9 8 7 6 4
2